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2 Mens Results

100 Meters varsity - Finals

10 Caden Jackson

400 Meters Vvarsity - Finals

9 Charlie Dvorak
9 Tony Coleman

800 Meters varsity - Finals

9 Austin Steffensmeier
9 Tony Coleman

13.33a

66.13a PR
1:17.59a PR

2:33.58a
3:04.59a PR

800 Meters - Relay Split varsity - Finals

9 Austin Steffensmeier
10 Caden Jackson

9 Charlie Dvorak
10 Mike Balsley

4x800 Relay varsity - Finals
Mike Balsley
Caden Jackson

Austin Steffensmeier
Charlie Dvorak

Shot Put - 12Ilb varsity - Finals

12 Marcus Love

Discus - 1.6kg varsity - Finals

1st 12 Marcus Love

High Jump varsity - Finals

3rd 10 Caden Jackson

Long Jump varsity - Finals

10 Caden Jackson

Triple Jump varsity - Finals

9 Charlie Dvorak

2:31.7h
2:33.6h SR
2:36.1h
2:36.1h

10:17.70a

140'7 PR

5'6

15'6 SR

34'0
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A Womens Results

100 Meters varsity - Finals

1st 12 Elizabeth Sindelar 13.58a SR

200 Meters varsity - Prelims

12 Elizabeth Sindelar 29.09a SR
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