

Cadet/Tiger Invitational

15'6 SR

34'0

Howells-Dodge

Howells-Dodge

Howells-Dodge - Team Info

Mens Results

Long Jump Varsity - Finals 10 Caden Jackson

Triple Jump Varsity - Finals 9 Charlie Dvorak



_		
00 Meters Varsity - Finals		
10 Caden Jackson	13.33a	Howells-Dodge
100 Meters Varsity - Finals		
9 Charlie Dvorak 9 Tony Coleman	66.13a PR 1:17.59a PR	Howells-Dodge Howells-Dodge
00 Meters Varsity - Finals		
9 Austin Steffensmeier 9 Tony Coleman	2:33.58a 3:04.59a PR	Howells-Dodge Howells-Dodge
00 Meters - Relay Split v	arsity - Finals	
9 Austin Steffensmeier 10 Caden Jackson 9 Charlie Dvorak 10 Mike Balsley	2:31.7h 2:33.6h sR 2:36.1h 2:36.1h	Howells-Dodge Howells-Dodge Howells-Dodge Howells-Dodge
(800 Relay Varsity - Finals		
Mike Balsley Caden Jackson Austin Steffensmeier Charlie Dvorak	10:17.70a	Howells-Dodge
Shot Put - 12Ib Varsity - Fina	ıls	
12 Marcus Love	42'3	Howells-Dodge
iscus - 1.6kg Varsity - Finals	S	
1st 12 Marcus Love	140'7 PR	Howells-Dodge
ligh Jump Varsity - Finals		
3rd 10 Caden Jackson	5'6	Howells-Dodge

Womens Results

^{© 2017} RunnerSpace.com - About - Advertise $\ @$ 2017 Athletic.net, LLC. All rights reserved.